
Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Recurve Under 21 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 698 PINTARIC Zana SLO 80

8/ 587 GAGNE Amelia CAN 81

5/ 614 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE 77

4/ 630 KIPPES Abigail USA 80

3/ 635 FRANZONE Hailey USA 85

6/ 602 KHAN AREVALO Audrey CAN 77

7/ 597 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE 83

2/ 665 MOSNA Lucia ITA 86

GAGNE A (CAN)

50

KIPPES A (USA)

47

FRANZONE H (USA)

46

MOSNA L (ITA)

50

MOSNA L (ITA)

48

GAGNE A (CAN)

40

FRANZONE H (USA)

48

KIPPES A (USA)

44

GOLD

MOSNA L (ITA)

SILVER

GAGNE A (CAN)

BRONZE

FRANZONE H (USA)

Final Rank
1 MOSNA Lucia ITA
2 GAGNE Amelia CAN
3 FRANZONE Hailey USA
4 KIPPES Abigail USA
5 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE 83
6 PINTARIC Zana SLO 80
7 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE 77
7 KHAN AREVALO Audrey CAN 77
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Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Recurve Under 21 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 698 PINTARIC Zana SLO

-Bye-

9/ 572 KUPKOVA Bela CZE 67

8/ 587 GAGNE Amelia CAN 79

5/ 614 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE 76

12/ 520 BRISLEN Lily NZL 74

-Bye-

4/ 630 KIPPES Abigail USA

3/ 635 FRANZONE Hailey USA

-Bye-

11/ 521 MÁLKOVÁ Lea SVK 51

6/ 602 KHAN AREVALO Audrey CAN 70

7/ 597 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE 81

10/ 545 CHAMBERS Rubie USA 58

-Bye-

2/ 665 MOSNA Lucia ITA

PINTARIC Z (SLO)

80

GAGNE A (CAN)

81

VEVERKOVA T (CZE)

77

KIPPES A (USA)

80

FRANZONE H (USA)

85

KHAN AREVALO A (CAN)

77

TOVARNICKA M (CZE)

83

MOSNA L (ITA)

86
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